,:7 NaijaHouses

Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

@ MaijaHoLlse:

Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 25,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl
{at E P
On
Category For Status Type

. Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
Rent Expired 470 days Terraces

Built

Fully serviced 3 bedroom Duplex.

Location: Katampe Extension Abuja.

Rent: 25 million naira, including diesel service.
Caution Deposit: 3 million

Agency and Legal: 20%

Features

Fully serviced with ACs

Service Diesel generator

Backup Inverter power supply

Fully fitted with lush high-end furniture
24-hour uniform security service.
Serene environment

Secure neighborhood

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features

No Records Found

Property ID: P7268878653
Category: For Rent
Market Status: Expired
Listed Price: 25000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3
Bathroom: 3
Toilets: 4
Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja 25000000

FCT

Kat::}mpe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 3 7000000 0Km
Abuja FCT

Kata}mpe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 3 3 15000000 0Km
Abuja FCT

Kata}mpe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 A 15000000 0Km
Abuja FCT

Katgmpe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 6000000 0Km
Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 0Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 0Km
katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0Km
Katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 1 6000000 OKm
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 2 3 250000 0Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 1 2 150000 0Km
Jahi by tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 2700000 2.1Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5500000 2.1Km
katampe extension, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 8 2.4Km
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 3Km
Kat::}mpe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 5 6 8500000 3Km
Abuja FCT

Kata}mpe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 10000000 3Km
Abuja FCT

Katampe ext. district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 3Km
Kata}mpe extension , Katampe Extension, Abuja, 9 3500000 100 3Km
Abuja FCT

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 8000000 3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 3Km
jAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7000000 3Km

__w-_

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Aso Radio, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Gold court , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

2nd avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Gilmore gate, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gilmore gate, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ministers Hills, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ministers Hill, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Off NICON Junction, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepaied based on information

4 4 10000000
5 5000000
5 5 7000000
2 5000000
2 2 2500000
4 5 7500000
3 3 3000000
3 3 3500000
1 1 5000000
2 2 5000000
3 4 2500000 O
3 3 5000000
5 6 5000000
3 3 3000000
1 1600000
4 4 12000000
4 4 6000000
2 2300000
2 1800000
4 4 40000000
3 18000000
2 2 2500000
1 250000

4 4 16000000
6 6 7500000
2 2500000
3 3 8000000
3 3 6000000
4 5 45000000
3 3 6000000
3 3 8000000
1 1 5000000
3 3 7000000

12000000

furnished by sources deemed reliabile , howeve I

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3.5Km
3.6Km
3.6Km
3.7Km
3.7Km

3.7Km

4Km

4.4Km
4.4Km
4.4Km
4.4Km
4.5Km

4.6Km

4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km



Fa YR
(I f* (ACAT )
e main,"Abuja, Abuja FCT

@ kl:\iial_l
A

Nicon Junction, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gishiri , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Colorado Street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Grace Court, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

19

N W N W

3000000

80000000

3000000

1800000

3500000

6000000
2300000
6000000
8000000
1800000
9000000

5000000

13000000
8000000

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km
4.6Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




