

Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 25,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details



Category For Rent



Status **Expired**



Price/Sq Ft ₩



On naijahouses.com **470 days**



Type **Terraces**



Built

Fully serviced 3 bedroom Duplex. Location: Katampe Extension Abuja.

Rent: 25 million naira, including diesel service.

Caution Deposit: 3 million

Agency and Legal: 20%

Features
Fully serviced with ACs
Service Diesel generator
Backup Inverter power supply
Fully fitted with lush high-end furniture
24-hour uniform security service.
Serene environment
Secure neighborhood







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P7268878653
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	25000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	25000000		0
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		7000000		0Km
Katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15000000		0Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		0Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		0Km
Katampe Extension , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		0Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		0Km
katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0Km
Katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6000000		0Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	250000		0Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	2	150000		0Km
Jahi by tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2700000		2.1Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5500000		2.1Km
katampe extension, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	8		2.4Km
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		3Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	8500000		3Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		3Km
Katampe ext. district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		3Km
Katampe extension , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000	100	3Km
katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		8000000		3Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		3Km
jAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		3Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NajjaHouses b. W. ore, Jahr, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000	3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		5000000	3Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	7000000	3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000	3Km
Jahi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000	3Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	7500000	3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000	3Km
Jahi, Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000	3Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000	3Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	5000000	3Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	2500000 0	3.5Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000	3.6Km
By Aso Radio, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	5000000	3.6Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000	3.7Km
By Gold court , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1600000	3.7Km
Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000	3.7Km
2nd avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000	4Km
Gilmore gate, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2300000	4.4Km
gilmore gate, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		1800000	4.4Km
Ministers Hills, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	40000000	4.4Km
Ministers Hill, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		18000000	4.4Km
panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000	4.5Km
Off NICON Junction, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		250000	4.6Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	16000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7500000	4.6Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000	4.6Km
Katampe Main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000	4.6Km
Katampe main, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000	4.6Km
Katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7000000	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000	4.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, flowever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



e main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		4.6Km
Nicon Junction, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	19		80000000		4.6Km
katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		4.6Km
Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1800000		4.6Km
Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000	100	4.6Km
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		4.6Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2300000		4.6Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		4.6Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	8000000		4.6Km
Gishiri , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1800000		4.6Km
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		9000000		4.6Km
NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000		4.6Km
Colorado Street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	13000000		4.6Km
Grace Court, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	8000000		4.6Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



























